1. kolo O pohar Obce legionarské 2024 - 2024-03-30

Match Results - Classic

Place Name

1 Kotrous, Pavel

2 Biro, Daniel

3 Sindelar, Vlastislav
4 Hlavaj, Ludék

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Samek, Petr

Novotna, Natalie
Novotny, Jaroslav
Sery, Jifi

Vystyd , Vaclav
Stanék, Jan

Kovarik, Peter

Toman, Jan

(DQ) Novotny, Jaroslav
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Match Results - Production

Place Name

1 Tomolya, Stépén
2 Novotny, Robert

3 Sindel&F , Frantisek
4 Broz, Jakub

5 Malecek, Milos

6 Hruby, Martin MI.
7 Blaha, Frantisek

8 Richtr, David

9 Mikolasek, Daniel
10 Dvordak, Marian

11 Budja¢, Zdenék
12 Cech, Jan

13 Jankd, Jifi

14 Cerny, Jifi

15 Loucka, Dominik
16 Malinka, Frantisek
17 Havel, Petr

18 Vesely, Tomas

19 Loucka, Michal
20 Korecky, Jan-Ml
21 Batikova, Dominika
22 Peka, Petr

23 Man, Jakub

24 Janak, Marek

25 Tomolya St., Stépan
26 Budjac , Jakub

27 Pelikanova, Petra
28 Dorrer, Simon

29 Rudis, Ivan

30 Foltyn, Karel

31 Langr, Ondrej

32 Bilkova, Anna

33 Picha, Marek

34 Malkov4, Eliska
35 Mara, Martin

36 Petrovic, Pavel
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Janoch, Milan

No.

KOTRY
AGEK
SAM
LUDA

No.

SMAS
NATALIEO2
SLAVEK73

SERO
VACLAVVYSTYD
JUMBO

KUKURA

KRAX

JARDAS56

No.

TOMOLYA
ROBERT09
SIFRA89
BROZIK
MALI
MATAKJR
FERIO2

DAW

DANY

MARI
BUDDY282
OSSAN
HARDY
JIRI33
DOMINIKLOUCKA
MALINA
LEGENDA
HOTDOG
MICHALLOUCKA
VEJBEJ
DOMIS
PEKPE
DZEJKOB
2024
TOMOLYAST
MOLEO1
BRAHMAGIRL
SIMEK
ELOPSOID
KARFO
LANGO
BILKOVA
MARA
ELIS25
MARAXA
LIONET
YETI
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Category

Senior
Senior

Senior

Category

Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Category

Junior

Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Lady

Senior
Junior

Lady

Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior

Match
Pts
726.7699
557.0966
416.8747
336.3238

Match
Pts
708.9170
640.4536
627.8827
554.9430
508.4377
471.6499
386.8038
206.4700

Match
Pts
728.7538
603.6035
579.0969
572.2530
541.3820
537.3361
537.0838
533.8753
516.0333
499.0113
4749648
466.1244
429.7352
415.2356
410.2901
394.3995
391.9227
382.4052
369.5177
364.4459
360.3541
356.7670
354.5183
341.4903
308.7746
301.5502
296.7498
280.0809
276.1997
265.2929
263.2016
258.2174
255.0353
241.5807
239.6471
231.5015
220.6044

Match %

100.0000 %
76.6538 %
57.3599 %
46.2765 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.3425 %
88.5693 %
78.2804 %
71.7203 %
66.5310 %
54.5626 %
29.1247 %

Match %

100.0000 %
82.8268 %
79.4640 %
78.5249 %
74.2887 %
73.7336 %
73.6989 %
73.2587 %
70.8104 %
68.4746 %
65.1749 %
63.9618 %
58.9685 %
56.9789 %
56.3002 %
54.1197 %
53.7798 %
52.4739 %
50.7054 %
50.0095 %
49.4480 %
48.9558 %
48.6472 %
46.8595 %
42.3702 %
41.3789 %
40.7202 %
38.4329 %
37.9003 %
36.4036 %
36.1167 %
35.4327 %
34.9961 %
33.1498 %
32.8845 %
31.7668 %
30.2715 %

Region

CZE
CZE
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CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Pejfil , JiFi
Kubec, Miroslav

(DQ) Kubcova, Denisa

Name

Slavik, Daniel
Liehne, Jan
Mikolasek, Martin
Sporik, Jan
Kohout, Pavel
Rampouch, Karel
Stadler , Robert
Glos, Stanislav
Samalik, Josef
Chovaniok, Jan
Kruta, Jan
Jelinek, Michal
Sladecek, Jakub
Pilsky, Patrik
Pouska, Stanislav
Kozel, Richard
Novak, Tomas
Krivsky, Zdenék
(DQ) Fiala, Jiri

Match Results - Revolver

Place

]

Name

Filip, Stanislav

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenék
Dlouhy, Michal
Zvérina, David
Kubik, Karel
Zdenék, Novotny
Cihelna, Petr
Klima, Jan
Wilk, lvo

Hruby, Martin
Vicany, Pavel
Fiala, Jan
Ladic¢, Tibor
Benicek, Petr
David, Jaroslav
Martin, Smejkal
Frys, Marek
Liehne, Irena
Baték, Jarda
Marek, Petr
Entler, Tomas
Machek, Pavel
Benes, Stanislav
Klimes, Pavel
Fiala Jr., Jan
Seitl, Ales
Korecky, Jan
Novak, Petr
Kraus, Patrik
Sima, Richard

749JIRKA
KUBECAK
DENNY

No.

DANNY

SGT

RBSD
JOHNNY188
STOZAR
RAMPA
ROBERTSTADLER
CUPAKABRA
CHOSE
REDBEARDS5
HONZA11
JELEN

CUBIC
PATRIK73
STANDA117
RISAK
NOTOBIK
KIWI53
JIRKAFIALA

No.
OLAF

No.

PANUCITEL
DLOUHY
DAWS
NOREK
FRANZDORF
PETRC
JANKL
IWI
MATAK
VICI
AMALKA
TIBI
BENNY
VIDISA
KRAHULIK
HORSKAC
SIRENA
TANGO9
BEJK

L79
MAFN
FERDA
PALDA
HNUP
SID

CMK
NOPESO
PATAS
SIRI

Class
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Min

Lady

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Category

Category

Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady
Super Senior

Super Senior

212.6260
204.2919

Match
Pts
719.5543
653.1334
613.9988
594.6558
499.9040
486.6738
481.0266
480.0012
460.9726
441.9082
416.3303
398.2257
391.3930
374.7987
345.8706
334.4009
238.0953
162.7515

Match
Pts
730.0000

Match
Pts
730.0000
554.3031
549.2385
538.6445
482.9415
479.4838
479.3960
464.3086
462.9170
457.8808
454.4915
451.0292
440.3538
431.7739
428.9424
414.1105
408.5625
404.3931
401.1952
398.6130
389.4389
376.5932
370.2280
368.6168
368.3453
368.1885
363.0169
354.8891
350.9700

29.1767 %
28.0330 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.7692 %
85.3304 %
82.6422 %
69.4741 %
67.6355 %
66.8506 %
66.7081 %
64.0636 %
61.4142 %
57.8595 %
55.3434 %
54.3938 %
52.0876 %
48.0673 %
46.4733 %
33.0893 %
22.6184 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
75.9319 %
75.2382 %
73.7869 %
66.1564 %
65.6827 %
65.6707 %
63.6039 %
63.4133 %
62.7234 %
62.2591 %
61.7848 %
60.3224 %
59.1471 %
58.7592 %
56.7275 %
55.9675 %
55.3963 %
54.9582 %
54.6045 %
53.3478 %
51.5881 %
50.7162 %
50.4955 %
50.4583 %
50.4368 %
49.7283 %
48.6149 %
48.0781 %
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Maléik , Vojtéch
Horackova, Anna
Baier, Josef
Tima, Pavel
Vlach, Frantisek
Zakostelecky, Frantisek
Dvorak, Vladislav
Bina, Jifi

Steiner, Petr
Mironiuk, Zdenék
Maztch, Tomas
Svadldkovd, Miroslava
Sykora, Josef
Klimes, Radim
Konlpek, Petr
Mazék , Jakub
Konecny, Pave
Novak, Milos
Naprstek, Martin
Konrad, FrantisSek
Petfikova, Blanka
Hatle, Jan
Surmanova, Misa
Ryzlerova, Iva
Cerny d, Jifi

BOSS
HABRA
BAJOS
PATU
FRANCOOISS
KOl
DOTTORE
SENIOR18
PETR12
GANDALF
MAZDA
MURENA
JOSESYK
RANKIR
KONOPASEK
MAZY
PAVELOO7
MILOS1
MANA
FRAKON
BLANKA
JAHA
KASUMI
IVA
GEORG
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Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior
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349.4480
347.5597
345.9658
345.7459
336.1727
334.7835
334.6293
334.0161
330.8266
323.2130
315.1124
309.9293
308.8028
300.4329
284.2218
278.1840
272.0796
269.9125
260.8563
259.9424
251.8305
218.0762
213.3687
168.0193
148.5854

47.8696 %
47.6109 %
47.3926 %
47.3625 %
46.0511 %
45.8608 %
45.8396 %
45.7556 %
45.3187 %
44.2758 %
43.1661 %
42.4561 %
42.3018 %
41.1552 %
38.9345 %
38.1074 %
37.2712 %
36.9743 %
35.7337 %
35.6085 %
34.4973 %
29.8735%
29.2286 %
23.0163 %
20.3542 %
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